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32002 Farmer Name: ) ( Melancon Sugarcane Farms, Inc. 

Landlord Parish YTD Tons YTD Sugar YTD CRS YTD TRS Tract No 

32000A Cathy Theriot ST. MARTIN 9,671 51.3100 188.48 188.48 

32000AB Stephanie Martin Richards ST. MARTIN 215,239 1,005.1300 214.14 214.14 

32000AD Est. Rita Y. Olivier IBERIA 136,108 633.4500 214.87 214.87 

32000AI Levert St. John, LLC. ST. MARTIN 473,559 2,173.5900 217.87 217.87 

32000AK Dorothy Laperouse ST. MARTIN 254,436 1,187.6500 214.23 214.23 

32000AL Rayln J. Boudreaux ST. MARTIN 56,652 268.2000 211.23 211.23 

32000AQ Lawrence Levert, III ST. MARTIN 75,474 372.4500 202.64 202.64 

32000AR Donald Lasseigne ST. MARTIN 6,434 31.0400 207.28 207.28 

32000BD Suzanne B. Durand ST. MARTIN 140,675 657.9100 213.82 213.82 

32000C Anna B. Schwing, Inc. ST. MARTIN 207,884 1,111.0300 187.11 187.11 

32000E Gauthier Family Partnership ST. MARTIN 92,328 502.3700 183.78 183.78 

32000G Brian W. Fair ST. MARTIN 135,276 711.7500 190.06 190.06 

32000H John Lee Melancon ST. MARTIN 502,216 2,587.5600 194.09 194.09 

32000K Smedes-Jardine & Co. ST. MARTIN 406,046 2,184.7200 185.86 185.86 

32000O Lou R. Thibodeaux ST. MARTIN 11,779 55.9200 210.64 210.64 

32000T Karlyn Meyers IBERIA 89,538 452.5900 197.83 197.83 

32000V Mary Elizabeth B. Wadlington LAFAYETTE 42,850 204.9500 209.08 209.08 

32000Y Benjamin Francis Jr. ST. MARTIN 131,728 676.3200 194.77 194.77 

200.96 2,987,893 14,867.9400 200.96 


